7:00p
7:00p

7:05p

7:10p

7:20p

7:40p

8:15p

8:20p

8:25p

10.

AGENDA

Coburg Planning Commission
Regular Session
March 18, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
City Hall, 91136 N Willamette St.
Coburg, OR 97408

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

AGENDA REVIEW

PUBLIC TESTIMONY

Chair Bosley
Petra Schuetz

Chair Bosley

Five minute limit each unless extended time approved prior to meeting by Chair.

COMMISSION BUSINESS
= Sign Code Update

CITY UPDATES
= City Administration Report
=  SUB-03-14 revised for reference
= ‘Coburg Conversations’ April 25, 2015

COMMISSION BUSINESS & LIAISON
e Planning Commission Application

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
= JANUARY 21, 2015

ADJOURNMENT

The next regular meeting of the Coburg Planning Commission is scheduled
April 15 at 7:00pm at Coburg City Hall. If you need a disability
accommodation to participate in this event, please notify the City of Coburg
at least five days in advance. Call Coburg City Hall at 541-682-7852 or
email sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us to request reasonable accommodation
or for more information.

COBURG PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS
John Bosley
Bryan McConnell
John Marshall
Lorrie Zeller
Judith Behney
Vacant
Vacant
COUNCIL LIAISON: Donald Nelson

S:\Public\Planning Department\PLANNING COMMISSION\PC Agendas\2015\PC agenda 3.18.15.doc

Jeff Kernen

Petra Schuetz

Chair Bosley

Chair Bosley

Chair Bosley



