AGENDA

Coburg Planning Commission Regular Session

March 18, 2015 at 7:00 p.m. City Hall, 91136 N Willamette St. Coburg, OR 97408

7:00p	1.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER	Chair Bosley
7:00p	2.	ROLL CALL	Petra Schuetz
7:05p	3	AGENDA REVIEW	Chair Bosley
7:10p	4.	PUBLIC TESTIMONY Five minute limit each unless extended time approved prior to meeting by Cha	iir.
7:20p	5.	COMMISSION BUSINESS Sign Code Update	Jeff Kernen
7:40p	6.	CITY UPDATES City Administration Report SUB-03-14 revised for reference Coburg Conversations' April 25, 2015	Petra Schuetz
8:15p	8.	COMMISSION BUSINESS & LIAISON • Planning Commission Application	Chair Bosley
8:20p	9.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES JANUARY 21, 2015	Chair Bosley
8:25p	10.	ADJOURNMENT The next regular meeting of the Coburg Planning Commission is scheduled April 15 at 7:00pm at Coburg City Hall. If you need a disability accommodation to participate in this event, please notify the City of Coburg at least five days in advance. Call Coburg City Hall at 541-682-7852 or email sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us to request reasonable accommodation or for more information.	Chair Bosley

COBURG PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS

John Bosley Bryan McConnell John Marshall Lorrie Zeller Judith Behney Vacant Vacant

COUNCIL LIAISON: Donald Nelson